MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503.

Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Davs for ODD Semesier of Academic Year 2020-2021 - [For T Sem Students|
CWD | Day | Date Academic Events CWD | Day | Date Academic Events CWD |Day | Date Academic Events
1| Thu | 03.12.20 |Opening Day - Induction Programme starts 34 | Thu | 21.01.21 75 [ Thu | 11.03.21
02 | Fri | 041220 35 | Fr | 22.01.1 76 | Fr | 12.03.21
— | Sat | 05.12.20 | Hobday 36 | Sat | 23.01.21 77 | Sat | 13.03.21
— | Sun | 06.42.20 | Holidav — 1 Sun | 24.01.21 | Holiday — | Sun | 14.03.21 Holidav
03 | Mon | 07.12.20 37 | Mon | 25.04H.21 78 |Mon | 16.03.21
04 | Tue | 08.12.20 ® — 1 Tue! 26.01.21 | Holiday - xmm_._gmw Day 79 | Tue | 16.03.21 N
05 |Wed| 09.12.20 38 |Wed| 27.01.21 |Online CAT-l {Sub 1) 80 |Wad | 17.03.21
06 | Thu | 10.12.20 39 | Thu | 28.01.21 |Online CAT-l (Sub 2) 81 | Thu | 18.03.21
07 | Fri | 11.12.20 40 | Fri | 29.01.21 |Online CAT-l (Sub 3) 82 | Fri | 19.03.21
— | Sat|1212.20 | Holidzy 41 | Sat | 30.01.21 |Online CAT (Sub 4) 83 | Sat | 200321 Unit-¥ ends
— | Sun|13.12.20 | Holiday —~ 1Sun| 31.01.21 | Holiday = {8un| 2110321 | Holiday
08 | Mon | 14.12.20 42 | Mon | 01.02.21 [Online CAT-I (Sub 5) 84 |Mon | 22.03.21 Practical Online Damo Classes Commence
09 | Tue | 151220 43 | Tue | 02.02.21 |Online CAT (Sub 6) 85 |Tue| 23.03.21
10 |Wed| 16.12.20 44 |Wed| 03.02.24 | Unit-ll ends 86 |Wed| 24.03.21
11| Thu | 17.12.20 45 | Thu | 04.02.21 | Unit-lll starts 87 | Thu | 25.03.21 |Online CAT-lIl (Sub 1}
12 | Fri | 181220 46 | Fri | 05.02.21 88 | Fri | 26.03.21 |Online CAT-l {Sub 2}
— | Sat | 19.12.20 | Holiday 47 | Sat | 06.02.21 89 | Sat | 27.03.21 |Online CAT-IIl {Sub 3}
- | Sun | 26.12.20 | Holidav — | Sun | 07.02.21 | Holiday — |Sun | 28.03.21 Holiday
13 [Mon| 21.12.20 48 | Mon | 08.02.21 90 |Mon | 29.03.21 |Online CATIl {Sub 4}
14 | Tue | 22.12.20 49 | Tue | 09.02.21 9 | Tue | 30.03.21 |Online CATHIl {Sub 5
15 | Wed| 23.12.20 50 |Wed! 10.02.21 92 |Wed| 31.03.21 |Online CAT-Il {Sub &}
16 | Thu | 24.12.20 | Induction Programme ends 51 | Thu | 11.02.24 93 | Thu | 01.04.21 |Last date for End Sem.Examination Reg. with fees
- Fri | 25.12.20 | Holiday - Chrisimas 52 | Fr | 12.02.1 - Fri | 02.04.21 Good Friday - Holiday
- | Sat ] 26.12.20 | Holidav 53 | Saf | 13.02.1 94 | Sat | 03.04.21 Last Working Day
- |Sun| 271220 | Holiday —~ | Sun| 14.02.21 | Holiday — [Sun| 040421 | Holiday
17 [ Mon | 28.12.20 | Unitl starts 54 | Mon | 150221 95 |Mon | 05.04.21 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences
18 | Tue | 26.12.20 55 | Tue | 16.02.21 96 | Tue | 06.04.21
19 | Wed| 30.12.20 56 IWed| 17.02.21 97 [Wed| 07.04.21
20 | Thu | 31.12.20 57 | Thu | 18.02.21 | Unit-lll ends 98 | Thu | 08.04.21
— | Fri ]01.01.21| Holiday- New Year 58 | Fri | 19.02.21 | Unit-IV starts 99 | Fri | 09.04.21
21 | Sat | 02.01.21 59 | Sat | 20.02.21 100 | Sat | 10.04.21
— | Sun | 03.01.21 | Holiday — |Sun|21.0221| Holiday ~ | Sun | 11.04.21 Holidav
22 | Mon | 04.01.21 60 | Mon| 220221 101 {Mon | 1204 21
23 | Tue | 05.01.21 61 | Tue | 23.02.21 — | Tue| 130421 | Telugu New Year - Holiday
24 |Wed| 06.01.1 62 |Wed| 24.0221 -~ 1Wed| 14.04.21 Tamil New Year - Holiday
25 | Thu | 07.04.21 63 | Thu | 25.02.21 |Online CAT-ll {Suk 1) 102 | Thu | 15.04.21 | End Semester Theory Exam Commences
26 | Fri | 08.01.21 64 | Fr | 26.02.21 |Online CAT-I {Sub 2) 103 | Fr | 16.08.21
27 | Sat | 08.01.4 65 | Sat | 27.02.21 |Online CAT-Il {Sub 3) 104 | Sat | 17.04.21
- | Sun| 10.01.21 | Holiday —~ | Sun| 280221 | Holiday —~ |Sun| 18.04.21 | Holiday
28 | Mon| 11.01.21 66 | Mon | (H.03.21 |Online CAT-ll (Sub 4) 165 {Moa | 19.04.21
25 | Twe | 12.01.21 67 | Tue | 02.03.21 |Online CAT-Il (Sub §) 196 | Tue | 200421
30 |Wed| 13.04.21 | Unit-1 ends 68 |Wed| 03.03.21 |Online CAT-Il {Sub &) 107 | Wed | 21.04.21
- Thu | 14.01.21 | Hofiday - Thai Ponaal B9 | Thu | 04.03.21 108 | Thu | 22.04.21
—~ | Fri | 15.00.21 | Holiday - Thiruvalluvar Da 70 | Fr | 05.03.21 109 | Fr | 230424
— | Sal | 16.01.21 | Holiday - Uzhavar Thirunal 71 | Sat | 06.03.21 | Unit-IV ends 110 | Sat | 24.04.21
— | Sun | 17.01.21 | Holiday —~ | Sun| 07.03.21 | Hoaliday —~ | Sun | 25.04.21 Holiday
31 |Mon| 1844.21 | Unitdl starts 72 |Mon| 08.03.21 | Unit-V starts
32 | Tue | 19.01.21 73 | Tue | 09.03.21
33 |Wed| 20.01.1 74 |Wed| 10.03.21 | ——
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MAHENDRA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAMAKKAL-637 503,
Academic Schedule and Extract of College Working Days for QDD Semester of Academic Year 2020-2021 - [For IIL, V. VII Sem Students]

CWD | Day | Date Academic Events CWD | Day | Date Academic Events CWD | Day Date Academic Events

01 | Mon | 03.08.20 i VIl Sem) Unit-l starts 41 | Tue | 22.09.20 81 [Wed| 11.11.20
02 | Tue | 04.08.20 42 |Wed| 23.08.20 82 | Thu | 12.11.20
03 |Wed| 05.08.20 43 | Thu | 24.09.20 |Online IAT-I (Sub 182)(V, VIl Sem} Unit{V ends 83 | Fri | 13.11.20
04 | Thu | 08.08.20 44 | Fri | 25.09.20 |Online IAT-M {Sub 3&41(V. VIl Sem} Unit-V starts — | Sat| 141120 Holidav - Deenavali
0% | F | 07.08.20 45 | Sat | 26.09.20 |Online IAT-Il (Sut 586) — | Sun | 15.11.20 Holidav

— | Sat |«08.08.20 — | Sun | 27.09.20 | Holiday | 84 |Mon| 16.11.20 -
—~ | Sun | 09.08.20 46 | Mon | 28.09.20 |l Sem) Unit-I\ ends 85 | Tue | 17.11.20
06 | Mon | 10.08.20 47 | Tue | 28.09.20 [(IN Sem) Unit-V starts 86 [Wed| 18.11.20

07 | Tue | 11.08.20 48 | Wed | 30.09.20 [Last date for End Sem.Examination Reqa. with fees 87 [ Thu | 19.11.20

08 |Wed| 12.08.20 ) 49 | Thu | 01.10.20 N 88 | Fr | 20.11.20

09 | Thu | 13.08.20 - Fri | 02.10.20 | Holidav - Gandhi Javanthi §9 | Sat | 21.11.20

10 | Fri | 14.08.20 | V. VIl Sem) Unit-l ends 50 | Sat | 03.10.20 — {Sun| 2211.20 Holiday

- Sat | 15.08.20 | Holidav - Independence Day — | Sun| 410.20 Holiday 90 | Mon | 23.11.20

— | Sun | 16.08.20 | Holiday 51 | Mon | 05.10.20 91 [ Tue | 2411.20

11 [ Mon| 17.08.20 | (V. Vil Sem) Unit-H starts 52 | Tue | 06.10.20 92 |Wed| 25.11.20

12 | Tue | 18.08.20 53 |Wed | 07.10.20 93 | Thu | 26.11.20

13 [Wed| 19.08.20 54 | Thu | 08.10.20 [V, Vil Sem) Unit-¥ ends 94 | Fd | 27.11.20

14 | Thu | 20.08.20 55 | Fr | 09.10.20 65 | Sat | 28.11.20

15 | Fi | 21.08.20 | (Il Sem } Unit-l ends 56 | Sat | 10.10.20 {(1l Sem ) Linit- \ ends ~ | 8un | 29.11.20

—~ | Sat | 22.08.20 | Hoflidav - Vinayagar Chathurthi — | Sun | 11.10.20 | Hoaliday Mon | 30.11.20

—~ | Sun| 23.08.20 | Holiday 57 ! Mon| 12.10.20 |Online Internal Assessment Test-[l (Sub 1&2) Tue | 01.12.20

16 | Mon | 24.08.20 | (lll Sem) Unit-Il starts 58 | Tue | 13.10.20 |Online Internal Assessment Test-Ml (Sub 3&4) Wed | 02.12.20

17 | Tue | 25.08.20 59 |Wed| 14.10.20 |Online Internal Assessment Test-lli (Sub 586) Thy | 03.12.20

18 | Wed | 26.08.20 60 | Thu | 15.10.20 | Practical Online Demo Classes Commence Fri | 041220

19 | Thu | 27.08.20 61 | Fri | 16.10.20 Sat | 05.12.20

20 | Fr | 28.08.20 62 | Sat [ 17.10.20 Sun | 061220 | Holiday

21 | Sat | 29.08.20 |Online 1AT- (Sub 182KV, Vil Sem) Unit-l ends —~ [ Sun| 18.10.20 | Holiday Mon | 07.12.20

— | Sun | 30.08.20 | Holiday - Muharam 63 | Mon | 18.10.20 Tue | 081220

22 | Mon | 31.08.20 |Online 1AT-1 {Sub 384)(V, Vil Sem) Unit-lll starts 84 | Tue | 20.10.20 Wed | 09.12.20

23 | Tue | 01.08.20 |Online Internal Assessment Test-l {Sub 5&6) 65 |Wed| 21.10.20 Thu | 1D.12.20

24 | Wed| 02.08.20 66 | Thu | 22.10.20 Fi | 11.12.20

25 | Thu | 03.09.20 | (Il Sem) Unit-1l ends 67 | Fri | 23.10.20 Sat | 121220 Holiday

26 | Fri | 04.09.20 | {1Il Sem} Unit-IIf staris 68 | Sat | 24.10.20 Sun | 13.12.20 | Holiday

27 | Sat | 05.00.20 —~ | Sun | 2510.20 | Holiday - Avutha Pooia Mon | 14.12.20 |Re-Opening - Next Sem
- | Sun | 06.00.20 | Holidav — | Mon| 26.10.20 | Holiday - Viiava Dasami Tue | 15.12.20

28 | Mon | 07.00.20 69 | Tue | 27.10.20 Wed | 16.12.20

29 | Tue | 08.08.20 70 | Wed| 28.10.20 Thu | 17.12.20

30 | Wed| 09.09.20 71 | Thu | 29.10.20 Fri | 18.12.20

31 | Thu | 10.06.2¢ —~ | Fri | 30.10.20 | Holiday - Meladi Mabi Sat | 19.12.20

32 | Fo | 11.06.20 | (V, VIl Sem) Unit-ltl ends 72 | 8at | 311020 | Last Working Dav Sun | 20.12.20 Holiday

33 | 8at|12.09.20 | (V. VIl Sem) Unit-IV starts — | Sun | 01.11.20 | Holiday Mon | 21.12.20

- | Sun | 13.09.20 | Holiday 73 | Mon | 0211.20 | End Semester Practical Exam Commences Tue | 2212.20

34 | Mon | 14.09.20 74 | Tue | 03.11.20 Wed | 23.12.20

35 | Tue | 15.08.20 75 |Wed| 04.11.20 Thy | 24.12.20

36 |Wed| 16.09.20 | {ll Sem ) Unit-lll ends 76 | Thu | 05.11.20 Fri | 251220 Holiday - Christmasg
37 | Thu | 17.09.20 | (% Sem } Unit-IV starts 77 | Fa | 06.11.20 Sat | 26.12.20 Holiday

38 | Fni | 18.09.20 78 | Sat | 07.11.20 Sun | 27.12.20 | Holiday
39 | sat | 19.08.20 — | Sun | 08.11.20 N . | Mon | 28.12.20
—~ | Sun | 20.09.20 | Holiday 79 | Mon | 09.11.20 |End Exam Conhignca, /| Tue | 201220
40 | Mon | 21.09.20 Vi 80 | Tue | 10.11.20 - (Avtenomous) - W\ «.\ Wed | 30.12.20
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